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1009 SW FARNELL RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 20
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 2,137 89.9640 100.76 215,324 1962 1962 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 1853

BAS 1,853 100 1,853 121,360

FOP 120 30 36 2,358

FSP 192 40 77 5,043

FSP 198 40 79 5,174

UCP 462 20 92 6,026

2,825 2,137 139,961

BAS= W18 FSP= N3 W18 S11 E18N8$ S8 W39 S53 FSP= S8 E24 N8
W24$ E24 N24 W3 N8 FOP= E20 N6 W20 S6$ N6 E20 N1 E16 UCP= E21
N22 W21 S22 $ N22$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0021 BARN,FR AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

3 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 100

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 500

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 600

3,000

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 8.50 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 80,750
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1009 SW FARNELL RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 01 MINIMUM 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,099 90.8820 101.79 111,867 1940 1970 0 0
AP
38 35.00 27.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2021 Heated Area: 964

BAS 964 100 964 26,494

FST 84 55 46 1,264

UCP 192 20 38 1,044

UOP 96 20 19 522

UOP 160 20 32 879

1,496 1,099 30,204

BAS= W28 S7 W8 UCP= W12 S16 E12 N16$ S16 UOP= S8 E12 N8 W12$
E12 UOP=  S8 E20 N8 W20$ E24 N3 E12 N16 FST= N7 W12 S7 E12$
W12 N4$ .
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